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THE BIGGEST LOSER!

Standings

TEAM

The T-dogs

Turnin' Tricks
Manila Maniacs
New Orleans Taints
Run Brother Run
Mama's Boys
Dzzz Big Red Nuts
we

Quagmire's Crew
Call Me Big Papa
The Dynasty
JERRY'S KIDS

Total Points
TEAM

The T-dogs

Turnin' Tricks

New Orleans Taints
Run Brother Run
we

Manila Maniacs
Mama's Boys

The Dynasty

Call Me Big Papa
Dzzz Big Red Nuts
Quagmire's Crew
JERRY'S KIDS
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PTS

2114.72
2006.60
1936.30
1899.18
1882.50
1780.30
1763.94
1763.30
1760.36
1727.92
1664.54
1469.46

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.692
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308
0.077

PF
1819.80
1601.60
1514.24
1636.92
1559.22
1372.20
1424.56
1529.36
1305.16
1411.70
1395.08
1138.32
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PA
1286.62
1400.42
1442.32
1470.30
1388.30
1445.44
1443.08
1533.10
1508.78
1548.14
1561.22
1680.44

STREAK
Won 7
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2
Lost 3
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 12
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