

THE BIGGEST LOSER!

Standings							
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
The T-dogs	11	2	0	0.846	1819.80	1286.62	Won 7
Turnin' Tricks	9	4	0	0.692	1601.60	1400.42	Won 2
Manila Maniacs	9	4	0	0.692	1514.24	1442.32	Lost 2
New Orleans Taints	9	4	0	0.692	1636.92	1470.30	Won 1
Run Brother Run	7	6	0	0.538	1559.22	1388.30	Won 3
Mama's Boys	6	7	0	0.462	1372.20	1445.44	Won 2
Dzzz Big Red Nuts	6	7	0	0.462	1424.56	1443.08	Lost 3
we	6	7	0	0.462	1529.36	1533.10	Lost 2
Quagmire's Crew	5	8	0	0.385	1305.16	1508.78	Lost 3
Call Me Big Papa	5	8	0	0.385	1411.70	1548.14	Won 3
The Dynasty	4	9	0	0.308	1395.08	1561.22	Lost 1
JERRY'S KIDS	1	12	0	0.077	1138.32	1680.44	Lost 12

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
The T-dogs	2114.72
Turnin' Tricks	2006.60
New Orleans Taints	1936.30
Run Brother Run	1899.18
we	1882.50
Manila Maniacs	1780.30
Mama's Boys	1763.94
The Dynasty	1763.30
Call Me Big Papa	1760.36
Dzzz Big Red Nuts	1727.92
Quagmire's Crew	1664.54
JERRY'S KIDS	1469.46

THE BIGGEST LOSER!

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 05-Mar-2014 11:45 PM Eastern

League Playoffs

bye

bye

bye bye

bye

bye

bye bye